

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER	CONTACT Renee Johnson, CIC, CISR			
Frank B. Norris Insurance	PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): (803) 256-7555 FAX (A/C, No): (803) 771-0230			
P. O. Box 5836	E.MAIL ADDRESS; rjohnson@frankbnorris.com			
2442 Devine Street	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC#		
Columbia SC 29205		26301		
INSURED	The state of the s	10704		
PETERS PAINT & WALLCOVERING	INSURER C:			
PO Box 189				
PO BOX 189	INSURER 0:			
Mt Pleasant SC 29464	INSURER E:			
110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110	INSURER F: 670 RE NUMBER:			
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: C11261511 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HA		ICY PERIOD		
MIDIOATED MOTIVITUETAMONIC AND DECLIDEMENT TERM OF CONDITION	LOF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER AFIT WITH RESPECT TO			
CEPTICICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE AFFURI	JED BY THE PULICIES DESURIBED. CIN. VESECT TO ALL	THE TERMS,		
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAV	E BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.			
INSR TYPE OF INSURANCE INSR WYD POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF POLICY EXP MMDDYYYY) (MMDDYYYYY)			
GENERAL LIABILITY	EACH OCA CO S	1,000,000		
X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	PREMISES (E)	100,000		
A CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR S 1901122	6/24/2012 6 1013 MED EXP (Any on s) \$	10,000		
	4/2011 6/2 PERSYNAL & ADV INJURY \$	1,000,000		
	GGREGATE \$	3,000,000		
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	S-COMP/OP AGG \$	3,000,000		
POLICY X JECT LCC	\$			
A AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY S 1901122	6/24/2013 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) \$	1,000,000		
X ANY AUTO	BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$			
ALL OWNED SCHEDULED	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$			
	PROPERTY DAMAGE \$			
HIRED AUTOS AUTOS	(Per accident) s			
		2,000,000		
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR	24/2011 6/24/2012 AGGGGGATE \$	2,000,000		
A X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	AGGICONIE	2,000,000		
DED RETENTION\$ 9 1901122				
B WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N	x WC STATU- OTH-			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	7/1/2011 7/1/2012 E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$	1,000,000		
(Mandatory In NH)	7/1/2012 7/1/2013 EL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$	1,000,000		
If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIO	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$	1,000,000		
		!		
		i		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLE ACORD 101, Additional Remarks	s Schedule, if more space is required)			
\sim		1		
		1		
		1		
		- 1		
CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION			
	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELL	ED BEFORE		
	THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DEL	IVERED IN		
	ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.			

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

⊠s	TATE FARM	FIRE AND	CASUALTY	COMPANY	, Bioomington, I	llinois
☐ S	TATE FARM	GENERAL	INSURANC	E COMPAN	Y, Bloomington	Illinois
	TATE FARM	FIRE AND	CASUALTY	COMPANY	, Scarborough,	Ontario
□s	TATE FARM	FLORIDA II	NSURANCE	COMPANY	Y, Winter Haven	Florida
□ s	TATE FARM	LLOYDS, D	allas, Texa:	s		
licyholde	er for the cove	erages indic	ated below:			

insures the following pol

Policyholder	Peters Wall Covering LLC
Address of policyholder	1727 Ashley River Rd. Charleston, SC 29407
Location of operations	
Description of operations	

The policies listed below have been issued to the policyholder for the policy periods shown. The insurance described in these policies is subject to all the terms exclusions, and conditions of those policies. The limits of liability shown may have been reduced by any paid claims.

cialms.					
			PERIOD	LIMITS OF	LIABILITY
POLICY NUMBER	TYPE OF INSURANCE	Effective Date	Expiration Date	(at beginning o	of policy period)
	Comprehensive				BODILY INJURY AND
99-EW-7356-9	Business Liability	01/04/2009	01/04/2010		PROPERTY DAMAGE
This insurance includes:	Products - Completed (Operations			
	Contractual Liability		/ < / / /		
	Underground Hazard C	overage		Each Occurrence	\$ 1000000
	Personal Injury		(/)		_
Advertising Injury			General Aggregate	\$ 2000000	
	Explosion Hazard Coverage				_
	Collapse Hazard Cover	age	\bigvee	Products - Completed	\$ 2000000
		$\langle - \gamma \rangle = \langle - \gamma \rangle$		Operations Aggregate	
	 	BOL IOV	DEDIAD	000117111111071410	
	EXCESS LIABILITY	POLICY PERIOD EXCESS LIABILITY Effective Date Expiration Date		BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE (Combined Single Limit)	
	Umbrella	7		Each Occurrence	\$
	Other \		‡ 1	Aggregate	S
			; ! !	Part 1 STATUTORY	
	Workers' Compensation		t 1 1 1	Part 2 BODILY INJURY	•
	and Employers Liability		f 4 1	Each Accident	\$
			; { 	Disease - Each Employ	ree\$
				Disease - Policy Limit	\$
POLICY NUMBER	TYPE OF MOURANCE	POLICY PERIOD		LIMITS OF LIABILITY	
POLICT NOWBER	TYPE OF INSURANCE	Effective Date	Expiration Date	(at beginning o	f policy period)
071 2879 B13 40B	95 Chevy	08/13/2009	02/13/2010	1 Million Single	Limits
137 5510 E17 40	ENOL	11/17/2008	11/17/2009	1 Million Single	Limits

THE CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE IS NOT A CONTRACT OF INSURANCE AND NEITHER AFFIRMATIVELY NOR NEGATIVELY AMENDS, EXTENDS OR ALTERS THE COVERAGE APPROVED BY ANY POLICY DESCRIBED HEREIN.

Name and Address of Certificate Holder

Certificate Holder and Additional Insured:

If any of the described policies are canceled before its expiration date, State Farm will try to mail a written notice to the certificate holder 30 days before cancellation. If however, we fail to mail such notice, no obligation or liability will be imposed on State Farm or its agents or representatives.

basil lempess By Daney Bloks				
Signature of Agent	Authorized Rep	presentative 10/16/2009		
Title		Date		
Agent's Code	e Stamp			
AFO Code	F342			